
TOWN OF HIGHLAND BEACH

Town Commissioners Advisory Board Members

Contact Information

Names Addresses
Home 

Numbers

Cellular 

Numbers
Email Addresses

Date of 

Elected

Myles Schlam,     

Chairperson

(re-elected 02/14/23)

9/21/2021

(Reappointed)

Jane Perlow     

Vice Chairperson

(re-elected 02/14/23)

9/21/2021

(Reappointed)

Michael Cherbini
5/17/2022

(Reappointed)

Bryan Perilman
9/21/2021

(Reappointed)

Robert Lasorsa 9/21/2021

James Burke Murray 12/7/2021

David Kaufman 11/21/2023

Date Term End

9/21/2024

CODE ENFORCEMENT BOARD / Quasi-Judicial Board

Regular Meeting  - second Tuesday at 1:00 PM (as needed)

12/7/2024

9/21/2024

5/30/2025

9/21/2024

9/21/2024

9/21/2024
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