TOWN OF HIGHLAND BEACH

Town Commissioners Advisory Board Members Contact Information

CODE ENFORCEMENT BOARD / Quasi-Judicial Board

Regular Meeting - second Tuesday at 1:00 PM (as needed)

Names	Addresses	Home Numbers	Cellular Numbers	Email Addresses	Date of Elected	Date Term End
Myles Schlam, Chairperson (re-elected 02/14/23)					9/21/2021 (Reappointed)	9/21/2024
Jane Perlow Vice Chairperson (re-elected 02/14/23)					9/21/2021 (Reappointed)	9/21/2024
Michael Cherbini					5/17/2022 (Reappointed)	5/30/2025
Bryan Perilman					9/21/2021 (Reappointed)	9/21/2024
Robert Lasorsa					9/21/2021	9/21/2024
James Burke Murray					12/7/2021	12/7/2024
David Kaufman					11/21/2023	9/21/2024